1CY7C1373B
PRELIMINARY
512Kx36/1Mx18 Flow-Thru SRAM with NoBL™ Architecture
CY7C1371B
CY7C1373B
Features
• Pin compatible and functionally equivalent to ZBT‰ de-
vices

tEOV
tEOLZ
Ordering Information
Speed
(MHz) Ordering Code
Package
Name Package Type
Operating
Range
133 CY7C1371B-133AC/
CY7C1373B-133AC
A101 100-Lead 14 x 20 x 1.4 mm Thin Quad Flat Pack
CY7C1371B-133BGC/
CY7C1373B-133BGC
BG119 7 x 17 BGA
117 CY7C1371B-117AC/
CY7C1373B-117AC
A101 100-Lead 14 x 20 x 1.4 mm Thin Quad Flat Pack
CY7C1371B-117BGC/
CY7C1373B-117BGC
BG119 7 x 17 BGA
100 CY7C1371B-100AC/
CY7C1373B-100AC
A101 100-Lead 14 x 20 x 1.4 mm Thin Quad Flat Pack
CY7C1371B-100BGC/
CY7C1373B-100BGC
BG119 7 x 17 BGA
Shaded areas contain advance information.
21
CY7C1371B
CY7C1373BPRELIMINARY
Package Diagrams
100-Pin Thin Plastic Quad Flatpack (14 x 20 x 1.4 mm) A101
51-85050-A
22
CY7C1371B
CY7C1373BPRELIMINARY
Revision History
Package Diagrams  (continued)
119-Lead BGA (14 x 22 x 2.4 mm) BG119
51-85115
Document Title: CY7C1371B/CY7C1373B
Document Number: 38-01071
REV. ECN NO. ISSUE DATE
ORIG. OF
CHANGE DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE